
S1GP World Championship

RiderNbr Nat. Pts. R1 R2 R1 R2Pos

SPA COL

Diff Gap R3 R3

CHAREYRE Thomas 4 FRA  147 25 25 25 1 25 0  0 22 25

CLASS Markus 111 GER  122 22 20 22 2 20 25  25 16 22

SCHMIDT Marc-Reiner 41 GER  121 16 22 20 3 18 26  1 25 20

VIHELMSEN Simon 64 DEN  85 12 18 18 4 6 62  36 13 18

GIMENEZ David 21 ESP  80 8 15 14 5 14 67  5 15 14

DERIDDER Lionel 213 BEL  75 14 14 12 6 11 72  5 12 12

BURBANO David 243 COL  74 3 16 15 7 13 73  1 14 13

HOELLBACHER Lukas 72 AUT  58 18 - - 8 22 89  16 18 -

MONTICELLI Diego 68 ITA  56 20 - - 9 16 91  2 20 -

MADISSON Eero 124 FIN  53 10 10 8 10 4 94  3 11 10

GUZMAN Daniel 224 COL  48 7 7 6 11 8 99  5 5 15

VARGAS Juan Camilo 419 COL  40 4 12 10 12 3 107  8 3 8

BORELLA Edgardo 20 ITA  36 15 - - 13 15 111  4 6 -

CARDUS Ferran 77 ESP  35 - 13 11 14 - 112  1 - 11

SALAZAR Rigo 227 COL  34 - 5 13 15 - 113  1 - 16

PIEDRAHITA Valerio 67 COL  31 - 9 16 16 - 116  3 - 6

LLADOS Joan 122 ESP  30 13 0 0 17 10 117  1 7 0

TSCHUPP Raul 42 SUI  28 9 - - 18 9 119  2 10 -

KAIVERS Romain 96 BEL  27 11 - - 19 7 120  1 9 -

LORENZATO Mathias 45 ARG  25 - 11 5 20 - 122  2 - 9

GAETH Hans 23 COL  24 - 8 9 21 - 123  1 - 7

CORNISH Lewis 8 GBR  21 5 - - 22 12 126  3 4 -

CERVERA Adrian 17 ESP  19 6 - - 23 5 128  2 8 -

LITA Marious 15 ROU  18 - 6 7 24 - 129  1 - 5

GIANOLA Gabriele 5 ITA  6 2 - - 25 2 141  12 2 -

JARVIS George 11 GBR  0 0 - - 26 0 147  6 0 -
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